
ACT-MP-S
Mouse pad, mixed colors

Does not move on the table-
Provides perfect control over your mouse cursor-
Perfect for any optical mouse-

COMFORT AND PRECISION 

Caratteristiche

Cloth mouse pad with rubber anti-skid bottom-
Suitable for most optical mice-

Specifiche

Colors: black, grey or blue
Bottom: SBR rubber

CertificazioniConfezione

Quantità per cartone, pezzi
Volume del cartone, CUM
Peso del cartone, Kg
Dimensioni imballo individuale LxLxA:
Dimensioni cartone LxLxA:
Paese di origine
Barcode
Codice doganale

192
0.033
12.6
220x180x3 mm
280x270x440 mm
CN
8716309101271
6307909899


